50 YEARS

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY ano MINERALS DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

i

July 22, 1985 1935 - 1985

TONEY ANAYA

GOVERNOR POST OFFICE BOX 2088

STATE LAND OFFICE BURLDING
SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87501
(505) 827-5800

Amoco Production Company
Petroleum Center Building
501 Airport Drive
Farmington, New Mexico 87401

Attention: W. J. Holcomb
Administrative Order NSL-2093
Gentlemen:

Reference is made to your application for a non-standard
location for your Annie L. Elliott Gas Com F Well No. 1E to
be located 935 feet from the South line and 1950 feet from
the West line of Section 14, Township 29 North, Range 9
West, NMPM, Basin Dakota Pool, San Juan County, New Mexico.
The W/2 of said Section 14 shall be dedicated to the well.

By authority granted me under the provisions of Rule
104-F(I), the above-described unorthodox location is hereby

approved.

Sincezely,-  ~ |

. et ECEIVE]
7 L. STAMETS, DIRECTOR ~ JUL301985
RLS/DC/dr OIL CON. DiV.]

cc: Y0il Conservation Division - Aztec DIST. 3
Bureau of Land Management - Farmington



STATE OF NEW MEXILU

ENERGY anD MINEALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE

1000 RIO BRAZ(OS ROAD
AZTEC, NEW MEXICO 87410
{5095) 334-6178

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
BOX 2088
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

DATE 7-1/5-R3

> Lyl

RE: Proposed MC
Proposed DHC
Proposed NSL
Proposed SWD
Proposed WFX
Proposed PMX

Gentlemen:

| have examined the zpplication dated s Ks
for the Suscce /4,;,—:15 Lo T s (ons i N-17- 2N T
Operator Lezse and Well No. Unit, S-T-R

and my recommendations are as follows:
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Yours truly,
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June 27, 1985

Mr. Gilbert Quintana

New Mexico 011 Conservation Division
P. 0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, NM 87501

File: DDL-676-400.1

Application for Unorthodox Location
Annie L. E1liott Gas Com F No. 1E
Basin Dakota

San Juan County, New Mexico

Amoco Production Company hereby requests approval of an unorthodox well
location for the Annie L. Elliott Gas Com F No. lE. The proposed location
is 935' FSL x 1950' FWL of Section 14, T29N, R9W, San Juan County,

New Mexico.

This well was restaked in the unorthodox location indicated above in order
to avoid rock cliffs to the north and a wash to the south of the proposed
location.

A copy of this application is being sent by certified mail to the offset
lease holders, Tenneco and E1 Paso, with the request that they furnish you
a waiver of objection and return one copy of the same to me.

Sincerely,
Original Signe<
W. }J. Holcomt:
iy BDS

LJdM/ct

Attachments
/Ec: Mr. Ernie Busch
New Mexico 0il Conservation Division
1000 Rio Brazos Road
Aztec, NM 87410

cc: R. J. Criswell cc: J. D. Cutter
Rm. AB-1152 Rm. AB-1856
Denver Denver
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Page 2
File: DDL-676-400.1
June 27, 1985

hereby waives objection to
Amoco's application for an unorthodox location as proposed above.

By: Date:

PE6






OlL CONSERVATION DIVISION

/ot STATE OF NEW MEXICO P. O. BOX 2088 Form c-lui ¥ .
¢ ENERGY a0 MINERALS GEPARTMENT SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 37501 ° ... - Revised i0-1-78

. : All distences must de [rom the outer boundsries of the Sectiom,
- Cperaior Lease Well No. C
~x% AMOCO PRODUCTION CUMPANY AMNIZ L. ELLIOTT GAS COM F #1E
L 4 Section owm R [ Count -
by 14 T 09 NORTH |9 WEST " SAN JUAN
A:h:d Fodisqe Location of Wells
;:{‘Y': 935 leet {rom the SOUTH"H. and 1950 feat from the ) NEST line
Coound Level Clov, Producing Formation Pool Cedicuted Agremqes
272225915 Dakota Basin Dakota 320-5/2 %

T.‘?-’*"1‘--i(}ugline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the piat below,

b

3";,3. u more than one lease of differeat ownership is dedicated to .he well, have the interests of all owners been conso
dtled by communitization, unitization, force-pooliang. etc? :

[ Yes I No If answer is ““yes.” type of consclidation

“

If answer is * list the owners and tract descriptions whish have actually been consohdalcd (Use reverse snde cf"
this form if nccessary )

o allowabls will be assigned to the well until all interests have been ccasolidated (by communitization, umtx:atxon,?\., o
orced-pooling, or otherwise)or until a non-standard unit, eliminaci ing such interests, bas been approved by the Dwxszm

CERTIFICATION

F¥ ’ = '
[L/ &z%gr% g %?g;‘ . e
| o @ | hereby cartify thot the infermation eoa- o

JUL D 7 . tained herein /s true ond complate te the
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g B. D. Shaw

Position

Adm. Supervisor
Company

Amoco Production Co. -
“Dats

6-14-8°
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Peglstered Protasaioncl Enginheer
and/qf Land Sucreyas
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A. L. ELLIOTT GAS COM F #

EXHIBIT C
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